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No. 5.

RETURN of the Quantity and Value of Gold Entered for Duty for Exportation from New Zealand during
the Year ended 31st December, 1880.

Customs Department, Wellington, 10th June, 1881. William Seed, Secretary and Inspector.

No. 6.
RETURN of the Quantity and Value of Gold Entered for Duty for Exportation from New Zealand, from

1st April, 1857, to 31st March, 1881.

Customs Department, William Seed,
Wellington, 13thApril, 1881. Secretary and Inspector of Customs.

No. 7
COMPARATIVE RETURN of the Quantity and Value of Gold Entered for Duty for Exportation from

New Zealand, for the Quarters ended 31st March, 1881, and 31st March, 1880.

, Customs Department, William Seed,
Wellington, 13thApril, 1881. Secretary and Inspector of Customi.

Tot lis.
Entered for Duty at Produce of Gold Field in the District of

Quantity. Value.

Auckland
Oz.

42,720
£

176,416iuckland

Picton Marlborough 5,6501,550

Selson Nelson 3,222 12,223

STelson
Wellington
Westport
Greymouth
Hokitika

■>

["West Coast

r

1,700
89

16,815
71,256
54,230

6,616
354

67,259
284,124
216,905

144,090 575,258

Lyttelton
Dunedin > Otago

24
103,983

9,659

90
418,979

38,636invercargill

Totals
113,666 457,705

1,227,252305,248

During the Quarter
ended

31st March, 1881.
Entered forExportation

to the
31st December, 1880.

Total enteredforExportation
from New Zealand to the

31st March, 1881.Entered for Duty
at

Produce of the
Gold Fields

in
Quantity. Value. Quantity. Value. Quantity. Value.

Auckland Auckland
Oz.
6,151

£
23,779

Oz.
1,291,824

£
4,744,331

Oz.
1,297,975

£
4,768,110

Wellington
?icton

Wellington
Marlborough

30
48,390

120
187,380

30
48,390

120
187,380

kelson Nelson 250 1,000 1,625,809 6,454,932 1,626,059 6,455,932

Wellington
Selson
Westport
Greymouth
lokitika

[-West Coast

1
231

i 4,083
13,630
5,877

6
924

16,331
54,519
23,506

23,822 95,286

66,367
15,800

82,167

2,567,256 10,174,922 2,591,078 10,270,208

Dunedin
invercargill i Otago 16,468

3,950

20,418 4,018,885 15,818,948 4,039,303

37,380,633 9,602,835

15,901,115

Totals
I ,
! 50,641 202,232 9,552,194 37,582,865

Quarter ended list March, 1881. Quarter ended list March, 1880.

District of
Quantity. Value. Quantity. Value.

Oz.
6,151

£
23,779

Oz.
11,787

215
1,096

33,615
32,589

£
47,403

850
4,129

134,426
131,400

.uckland
[arlborough
relson
Vest Coast

250
23,822
20,418

1,000
95,286
82,167Itago

Totals .. 50,641 202,232 79,302 318,208
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