No. 5.

RETURN of the QUANTITY and VALUE of GOLD ENTERED for DUTY for EXPORTATION from New Zealand during the Year ended 31st December, 1880.

Entered for Duty at				Decimal of Call Tible in the Total of				Totals.		
				Produce of Gold Field in the District of				Quantity.	Value.	
Auckland		•••		Auckland	••	•••		Oz. 42,720	£ 176,416	
Picton		•••		Marlborough		•••		1,550	5,650	
Nelson	••		•••	Nelson				3,222	12,223	
Nelson Wellington Westport Greymouth Hokitika				West Coast			•••	1,700 89 16,815 71,256 54,230	6,616 354 67,259 284,124 216,905	
Lyttelton Dunedin Invercargill		···		} Otago	•••	,•••		144,090 24 103,983 9,659	575,258 90 418,979 38,636	
_								113,666	457,705	
Totals					***		-	305,248	1,227,252	

Customs Department, Wellington, 10th June, 1881.

WILLIAM SEED, Secretary and Inspector.

No. 6.

RETURN of the QUANTITY and VALUE of GOLD ENTERED for DUTY for Exportation from New Zealand, from 1st April, 1857, to 31st March, 1881.

Entered for D	uty	Produce of the Gold Fields		During the Quarter ended 31st March, 1881.		Entered for Exportation to the 31st December, 1880.		Total entered for Exportation from New Zealand to the 31st March, 1881.	
		in		Quantity.	Value.	Quantity.	Value.	Quantity.	Value.
Auckland	•••	A uckland	.,.	Oz. 6,151	£ 23,779	Oz. 1,291,824	£ 4,744,331	Oz. 1,297,975	£ 4,768,110
Wellington Picton		Wellington Marlborough				30 48,390	$120 \\ 187,380$	30 48,390	$120 \\ 187,380$
Nelson		Nelson		250	1,000	1,625,809	6,45 4 ,93 2	1,626,059	6,455,932
Wellington Nelson Westport Greymouth Hokitika	•••	West Coast	••	1 231 4,083 13,630 5,877	6 924 16,331 54,519 23,506				
				23,822	95,286	2,567,256	10,174,922	2,591,078	10,270,208
Dunedin Invercargill		} Otago		16,468 3,950	66,367 15,800				
			ļ	20,418	82,167	4,018,885	15,818,948	4,039,303	15,901,115
Totals	•••			50,641	202,232	9,552,194	37,380,633	9,602,835	37,582,865

Customs Department, Wellington, 13th April, 1881. WILLIAM SEED, Secretary and Inspector of Customs.

No. 7

COMPARATIVE RETURN of the QUANTITY and VALUE of GOLD ENTERED for DUTY for Exportation from New Zealand, for the Quarters ended 31st March, 1881, and 31st March, 1880.

District of				Quarter ended 3	1st March, 1881.	Quarter ended 31st March, 1880.		
				Quantity.	Value.	Quantity.	Value.	
Auckland Marlborough Nelson West Coast Otago	•••			Oz. 6,151 250 23,822 20,418	£ 23,779 1,000 95,286 82,167	Oz. 11,787 215 1,096 33,615 32,589	£ 47,403 850 4,129 134,426 131,400	
Total	ls	• • • •		50,641	202,232	79,302	318,208	

Customs Department, Wellington, 13th April, 1881. WILLIAM SEED, Secretary and Inspector of Customs.